nuuseanumITInifwazlszah Wi

YR TIRRLY é?ﬂﬂ%ﬁ1§lﬂ%i’)i%}ﬂiﬂﬁ ﬁ1ﬁﬂ!ﬂ%i’)\iﬂﬁ!!ﬁ$ﬁﬂﬁﬁ NINNNHAIN

NUIY
Tt Uszah £ day  dagy
yaaws | g Lo, nunldannldy
Talszanm wunldaow |,
- —— - — - e - — Moy nsesueima|  Wuneve
67 Saurien 14y v%matlasuudauieu e 14 (giia) %malasuutlauiou ' (CERD)
- o e - o om e NS (®13.3.)
g . AR UIAIINY g . NuROUIALINY
Yeulszana 67 . Yaulszanm 67 . GIN)
@hvilszunm 2546) vo31lgIu (2546) @huilszunm 2546) vedllgu (2546)
M @ ) @w= 2D 00 ®) © = GO g ® © (10) (n
2 ()
Aanw 8,160 11,944 46.37 364 59 (83.79) 62 1,620 540
nyAINIOY 9,520 10,011 51.58 371 74 (80.05) 62 1,620 540
Funau 9,120 8,868 (2.76) 210 65 (69.04) 62 1,620 540
UNIIAN 7,360 10,542 43.23 193 103 (46.63) 62 1,620 540
nuAuT 6,960 8,722 25.32 186 112 (39.78) 62 1,620 540
flua 8,240 10,627 28.97 265 100 (62.26) 62 1,620 540
nIEIoU 8,640 12,614 45.99 203 105 (48.28) 62 1,620 540
NOHNIAY 8,560 12,825 49.82 206 141 (31.55) 62 1,620 540
fiqugu 10,400 11,144 7.15 193 91 (52.85) 62 1,620 540
nsNIAL 7,520 10,325 37.30 109 65 (40.37) 62 1,620 540
donaw 8,800 10,936 2427 115 56 (51.30) 62 1,620 540
fugou 8,880 11,442 28.85 118 68 4237) 62 1,620 540
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CERGH 9,120 11,944 30.96 242 59 (75.62) 62 1,620 540
WoAYMeU 11,840 10,011 (15.45) 371 74 (80.05) 62 1,620 540
Funau 10,400 8,868 (14.73) 493 65 (86.81) 62 1,620 540
UATIAN 9,600 10,542 9.81 423 103 (75.65) 62 1,620 540
AuANUT 9,760 8,722 (10.64) 434 112 (74.19) 62 1,620 540
TRLEY 13,040 10,627 (18.53) 360 100 (72.22) 62 1,620 540
B 11,680 12,614 8.00 385 105 (72.72) 62 1,620 540
NHNIAY 11,520 12,852 11.33 387 141 (63.57) 62 1,620 540
figuiou 11,940 11,140 (6.70) 448 91 (79.69) 62 1,620 540
n3ngIAN 11,916 10,325 (13.35) 430 65 (84.88) 62 1,620 540
Faay 11,792 10,936 (7.27) 421 56 (86.70) 62 1,620 540
fueeu 11,882 11,442 (3.70) 458 68 (85.15) 62 1,620 540
39U 134,490 130,023 4,852 1,039
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RGN 575 575 8,734.25 8,734.25 378 378 11,336.22 11,336.22 -34.26
WﬂﬂaﬂWH% 310 885 4,708.90 13,443.15 416 794 12,475.84 23,812.06 34.19
SUNAN 625 1,510 9,493.75 18,228.00 149 943 4,468.51 28,280.57 -76.16
ANPAN 300 1,810 4,557.00 27,439.90 505 1,448 15,144.95 43,425.52 68.33
QNﬂ']W‘l/L‘EE 400 2,210 6,076.00 #REF! 654 2,102 19,613.46 63,038.98 63.50
e 615 2,825 9,341.86 #REF! 809 2,911 24,261.91 87,300.89 31.64
LI 290 3,116 4,405.10 #REF! 429 3,340 12,865.71 100,166.60 47.93
NOWMNMAN 498 3,613 7,564.62 #REF! 730 4,070 21,892.70 122,059.30 46.59
ﬁil%’]ﬂ% 577 4,190 8,764.63 #REF! 421 4491 12,625.79 134,685.09 -27.04
NINYAN 265 4,455 4,025.35 #REF! 589 5,080 17,664.11 152,349.20 122.26
Famnes 463 4918 7,032.97 #REF! 629 5,709 18,863.71 171,212.91 36.85
uenem 280 5198 | 4253.20 4REF! 483 6,192 | 1448517 185,698.08 72.50
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GRREY 307 307 7,277.83 7,277.83 378 378 11,336.22 11,336.22 23.13
waﬂﬁmw 520 827 12,344.80 19,622.63 416 794 12,475.84 23,812.06 (20.00)

SUNON 215 1,042 5,093.35 24,715.98 149 943 4,468.51 28,280.57 (30.70)

ENAPRQEN 485 1,527 10,931.90 356,647.88 505 1,448 15,144.95 43,425.52 412
QNﬂWWM‘Eg 505 2,032 11,584.70 47,232.58 654 2,102 19,613.46 63,038.98 29.50

fnau 476 2,508 11,109.84 58,342.42 809 2,911 24,261.91 87,300.89 69.96

LN 265 2,773 6,609.10 64,951.52 429 3,340 12,865.71 100,166.60 61.87
NOWMNMAN 360 3,133 9,122.40 74,073.92 730 4,070 21,892.70 122,059.30 102.78

STQW]EIH 360 3,493 9,122.40 83,196.32 421 4491 12,625.79 134,685.09 16.94
NINNAON 220 3,713 5,662.80 88,859.12 589 5,080 17,664.11 152,349.20 167.72

Fomeu 460 4173 11,656.40 100,515.562 629 5,709 18,863.71 171,212.91 36.74

UL 530 4,703 14,490.20 115,005.72 483 6,192 14,485.17 185,698.08 (8.87)
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